
Oberösterreichischer
Landesschützenverband

LP5	Landesmeisterschaft	2018
SV	Uttendorf

24.	02.2018

DQ	-	Jury	Entscheid

Rang Schütze Verein S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 Gesamt
1 Karin	Dr.	Fröschl HSV	Linz 80 87 91 81 84 89 512
2 Martina	Dicker SV	Überackern 79 79 83 79 85 87 492
3 Iris	Steinkleibl LPSV	OÖ 82 83 81 80 84 79 489
4 Christina	Gadringer Ried 76 76 75 84 75 82 468
5 Margareta	Baumgartner LPSV	OÖ 73 81 75 79 77 81 466
6 Brigitte	Lenzenweger SK	Vöest 76 77 75 76 82 78 464
7 Christina	Stark SV	Uttendorf 69 75 80 72 77 84 457
8 Doris	Wottawa	Felbauer HSV	Steyr 67 77 65 72 70 60 411
- Andrea	Greiner WSV	Ranshofen 77 86 91 82 80 87 503	DQ

Platz Schütze Verein S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 Gesamt
1 Dominik	Felbermayr SC	Offenhausen 88 89 89 90 90 92 538
2 Martin	Gruber SK	Vöest 79 87 90 86 91 84 517
3 Peter	Habuda WSV	Ranshofen 82 86 90 83 88 84 513
4 Michael	Stark SV	Uttendorf 80 86 81 78 90 91 506
5 Krispin	Hable SC	Offenhausen 87 87 82 86 85 78 505
6 Thomas	Spielmannsberger SK	Vöest 82 82 85 87 82 85 503
7 Stefan	Degen LPSV	OÖ 76 74 80 73 82 75 460
- Dietmar	Feldbacher WSV	Ranshofen 90 86 87 94 92 88 537	DQ

Platz Schütze Verein S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 Gesamt
1 Wolfgang	Lindhuber WSV	Ranshofen 82 87 90 89 80 84 512
2 Gerhard	Hübner HSV	Steyr 75 83 85 89 82 82 496
3 Thomas	Hochhauser Ried 84 81 77 79 83 88 492
4 Gerhard	Brunnmayr HSV	Steyr 56 82 72 79 78 82 449
5 Helmut	Glaser HSV	Steyr DNS

Platz Schütze Verein S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 Gesamt
1 Friedrich	Rath HSV	Linz 84 79 85 86 90 81 505
2 Helmut	Zöbl SC	Offenhausen 85 82 89 87 80 78 501
3 Werner	Degen LPSV	OÖ 71 82 90 82 78 88 491
4 Rudolf	Angerer SV	Überackern 88 81 77 78 85 81 490
5 Eduard	Wallerstorfer Ried 73 73 74 75 78 81 454
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Platz Schütze Verein S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 Gesamt
1 Vinzenz	Schweighofer HSV	Linz 85 77 83 85 84 86 500
2 Klaus	Rabl LHA	Linz 81 81 60 78 80 80 460
3 Karl	Heinz	Baumgartner LPSV	OÖ 77 79 73 67 81 71 448
4 Alois	Grüner PSV	Linz 68 84 66 76 74 73 441

Platz Verein
1 SC	Offenhausen 1544
Hable	Krispin 505
Felbermayr	Dominik 538
Zöbl	Helmut 501

2 HSV	Linz 1517
Dr.	Fröschl	Karin 512
Rath	Friedrich 505
Schweighofer	Vinzenz 500

3 Überackern 1488
Angerer	Rudi 490
Dicker	Martina 492
Stark	Michael 506

4 SK	Voest 1484
Lenzenweger	Brigitte 464
Gruber	Martin 517
Spielmannsberger	Thomas 503

5 LPSV	OÖ 1446
Baumgartner	Margareta 466
Degen	Werner 491
Steinkleibl	Iris 489

6 ASKÖ	Ried 1414
Gadringer	Christina 468
Hochhauser	Thomas 492
Wallerstofer	Eduard 454

8 HSV	Steyr 1356
Hübner	Gerhard 496
Brunnmayr	Gerhard 449
Wottaw	Doris 411

7 WSV	ATSV	Ranshofen 1025
Feldbacher	Dietmar 537 DQ
Lindhuber	Wolfgang 512
Habuda	Peter 513
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